Copyright © 2024 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice. Revised May 2024
E24 SS1299-EU ENv1
A
C
6PC
G
xxx-yC

Boot 2 Color:
C - Clear
•	H = Halogen Free
•	B = Blade
Cords are halogen-free
with stranded copper
conductors unless
otherwise stated.
•	24 – GREENPACK
of 24 Cords
•	12 – GREENPACK
of 12 Cords
PART NUMBERS
Description Part No.
Cat 6A S/FTP Stranded Patch Cord, 0.5 m, GREENPACK™ of 24 cords AC6PCG005-yCCHB-P24
Cat 6A S/FTP Stranded Patch Cord, 1.0 m, GREENPACK of 24 cords AC6PCG010-yCCHB-P24
Cat 6A S/FTP Stranded Patch Cord, 1.5 m, GREENPACK of 24 cords AC6PCG015-yCCHB-P24
Cat 6A S/FTP Stranded Patch Cord, 2.0 m, GREENPACK of 24 cords AC6PCG020-yCCHB-P24
Cat 6A S/FTP Stranded Patch Cord, 3.0 m, GREENPACK of 24 cords AC6PCG030-yCCHB-P24
Cat 6A S/FTP Stranded Patch Cord, 5.0 m, GREENPACK of 12 cords AC6PCG050-yCCHB-P12
y = Standard range of cable colors = Red (1), Blue (4), Green (5), Yellow (6) and Gray (8)
5.8 mm
Length in meters
(see part number table)